
www.roztocze.eu Locking systems  |

In
fo

1
A

 | 
 L

o
c

k
in

g
 s

ys
te

m
s

3
 | 

 H
in

g
e

s
4

 | 
 S

c
re

w
 c

la
m

p
s

5
 | 

 A
c

c
e

s
s

o
ri

e
s

6
 | 

 G
a

s
k

e
ti

n
g

 p
ro

fi
le

s
7

 | 
 C

u
s

to
m

 p
ro

d
u

c
ts

In
d

e
x

2
 | 

 L
o

c
k

s
 | 

L
a

tc
h

e
s

1A-16

1B.ZA.004

RAL 9005 RAL 7035 RAL 3020

04 05 -

04 05 12

L. C1B.ZA.004 C H H1

   38   

   26   
   30   

   38   

  H
1

  

  H
  

   
1

3
5

   

   
1

2
4

   

   
1

4
5

   

  L  

   38   
   94      94   

   28   

   
1

3
   

   13   

   47   

   53   

   25   

  35  

  2
0  

   94   

Anti-panic lock

DOUBLE-POINT VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL LATCH (top / side)

Anti-panic lock 1B.ZA.004

Vertical latch

Catch

Central holder

Horizontal latch

The set includes:
- central holder,
- vertical latch,
- horizontal latch,
- horizontal bar (state size L at order),
- upper and lower rod ( state dimension of H and H1 at order),
- catch with a set of spacers (x2)

Accessories to be ordered separately:
- external holder 1B.ZA.201

Housings of locks and catches, horizontal bar are made of ZAMAK;
internal lock mechanism, rod - galvanized steel; bar, catch - powder-coated steel

CATALOGUE NUMBER COMPONENTS
FINISH [C]

Latch

Central holder

Catch

Horizontal bar

How to order:

Closure height

Height from the closure axis to the bottom latch

Catalogue number

Finish for a central holder, latches and a catches

Closure width

Finish for a horizontal bar


